From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Tra ns port and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Letter
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT

4
1Mrace rSS neaP
Asper codifications
No ofc linde rs5 licableAsaChassis number6
As applicableEnoine number or
nuilb"r. in the case of b
motor
attery
o e rated vehicle
7
Diesel 87Fuel used8 m5 0+ rp )m57 0 () pK @21 5
9
1956 ccCubic ca acl10.
fi oti ns acSaek rsat\411. 2741 mmWheel baset2.
5 in all
13. licableAsa14.
1693 K S
Seatin ca aci
te hed nnu aLtt
Colour
15.
G.V.W. (Gross ve weig ht)
laden
by the
or RLW ( Reg istered
weight) as certified
h icle
ma n ufactu rer
16.
2168 Kgs.
(a\ 235165 R17 104H - MRF
iur z:s7os R17 1o4H - APollo (HP)
irt"f "tt
Radial Bidirectional: ( 18 inch)
235t60 R18 103V - Bridgestone
Tubeless Radial: (19 inch)
l: (17 inch)Tubeless Radia lBidirectiona
245 55 R19 1O3V. MRF
a
(a\ 235165 R17 104H - MRF
iui z:s7os R17 104H - APollo (HP)
i,-ru"f ".t Radial Bidirectlonal : ( 18 inch)
235160 RlB 103V - Bridgestone
Tubeless Radial: (19 inch)
ctional: (17 inch)Tubeless Radial Bidire
245 55 Rl9 1O3V - MRF
Front axle
Rear axleb
R thewredste18.
1101 K SfawFront axlea
7067 SrawRear axleb
icles
o
cl TATA DP2BS6MHARRIER
H.P./BHP
Axle
3
19.
Based on the document verification of the vehicre by Assistant secretary-Ill
and based on the type approval certificate numbers
11. o.2023 and AA N O55a , Dated : 18.O 9.
AASN O658. VOl. Dated:
(OBD Stage-U) issued byo23
the testing agency ARAr puNE, it is certified that the vehicle complies with the
provisions oF motor vehicle act 19gB and rules made there under.